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12 GAUGE 
JEFFREY SCOTT ALBERTSON 1 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
HOWIE BAILEY 2 
BRYCE BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
T D BERKES 2 
CATHERINE BLANKENSHIP 1 
FRED W BOSTON II 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
JACOB BRODBECK 1 
JAMES BROOKS 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CHARLES J BURKARDT 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
JAMES W CLARK 1 
HUNTER A CLARK 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
CHRISTOPHER C COBB 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
ALAN W COTNEY 1 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 5 
KORDELL DRAKE 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
DAVID R ECKERT 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 2 
FORD ELLINGTON 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
DAVID C FANSHER 1 
MARTY FLEMING 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 2 
MAX FUNDERBURK 2 
BEN GALLUP 1 
DAVE GAMBLE 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JAY DEAN GILBERTSON 1 
JAMES C GILL 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 

JOHN A GREHAN 1 
GERALD N GUNTER 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
BEN HULSEY 1 
ED ISABELLE 1 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
ROSS JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 2 
CLAY JONES 1 
SKYLER KANODE 1 
DONALD J KELLY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
COLLIN LEE LASTER 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
ABBY LEEDER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LIVINGSTON 1 
AL MAGYAR 2 
HOWARD N MATTHEWS 1 
BRIAN MAYEU 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 2 
BILL M MCCRARY 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
MICHAEL D MOATS 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DWIGHT MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
TIMOTHY LEE NAGEL 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
PAUL E NORTON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DEAN M OGILVIE 1 
R HEYWARD OWENS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 2 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
DONNY PENWELL 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 2 
BRUCE POYER 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
GEORGE P ROSKOP 1 
CASEY R SARTOR 1 
ALAN SAUNDERS 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 1 

CODY SERGEANT 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
LOGAN SHYTLE 1 
MITCHELL SIMPSON 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
QUINTEN S SMITH 1 
DERICK G SMITH 1 
CHIP SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
SCOTT SOBIEGRAY 1 
BRET G STAPLES 1 
HUNTER STAPLES 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
TROY E STEVENSON 1 
GENE STEWART 1 
JEFFERY A TALLENT 1 
KENT  THOMAS 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
MARK T VAN RYZIN 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
JOHN VINCENT 1 
JERRY S WALKOWIAK 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 2 
DAWN R WEHRHEIM 1 
CRAIG S WILLIS 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
TODD YOUNG 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
SPENCER BALL 1 
J B BARNARD 1 
KEITH BATTERTON 2 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
T D BERKES 1 
CATHERINE BLANKENSHIP 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
DALE CONNER 2 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DIEGO DUARTE 1 
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DAVID L DULONG 1 
JAY EDWARDS 1 
MATTHEW ESPOSITO 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
ERIC J FJELDE 1 
MARTY FLEMING 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
GEORGE B GILLIAM 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
BRAD GOODART 3 
RALPH GRASSO 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
LINDA J HICKS 1 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
GREGORY J HUSZAI 1 
BURT INGRAM 1 
CHUCK ISAAC 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
DAN JONES 2 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
RANDY KING 1 
ALLEN KIRBY 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
COLLIN LEE LASTER 2 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
STEVE LIVINGSTON 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
ZACHARY MANN 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
KEVIN MCCLEARY 1 
JOHN P MCMAHAN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
MARK P MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
KODY NIESE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
THOMAS O PERRY 1 
BRANDON Y PITZ 1 
PHILIP J PLESETZ 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 2 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 3 
SHAWN SCOTT 1 
JON SENZER 1 

DONAVAN SERNA 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
BILL SINNOTT 1 
COLIN SMINGLER 2 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
QUINTEN S SMITH 1 
LYNN SNOW 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 3 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
BRANDON S STONE 1 
DONNIE STRONG 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 3 
JEFFERY A TALLENT 1 
DENNY TANIS 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
DENNIS TRICE 2 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
VICTOR L VOLTZ 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 
ZACHARY Q WELLS 1 
ADAM H WILLEY 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 2 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
KEN WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
BRYCE BAKER 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
ROCK N BRANSON 1 
JACOB BRODBECK 1 
JAMES BROOKS 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
GARY BURLEY 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
CHRISTOPHER C COBB 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
THOMAS CONSIDINE 1 
JACK E DAVIS 1 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 

JACK L DEAN 1 
MARK DEASE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOE DICKSON 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
MICHAEL ENGLUND 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
CHUCK ISAAC 1 
DAN JONES 2 
RHETT C KING 2 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
TONY LOWE 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
LAYNE B MERRITT 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 2 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
JAMES E MURPHY 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
DOUGLAS L REPAAL 1 
DAVID P RUOKOLAINEN 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
DAVID E SOBIEGRAY 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
MAJ TAVAKOLI 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
KENT  THOMAS 1 
RYKER TORTI 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JOE VANCURA 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 3 
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.410 BORE 
CONNOR BALL 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
DAN JONES 1 
ETHAN KAUFMAN 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
DON NELSON 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
DAN JONES 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 

 
HOA 
FORD ELLINGTON 1 
 
 


